
Kristen Miller

Principal 

kristen.miller1@det.nsw.edu.au

Meaghan Cook

College Principal

meaghan.biron@det.nsw.edu.au

Darren Williams

Deputy Principal (rel.) 7 & 9

darren.williams9@det.nsw.edu.au

Rob Lyttle

Deputy Principal 8 & 10

robert.lyttle@det.nsw.edu.au

Anna Brain

Deputy Principal (rel.) 11 & 12

anna.brain2@det.nsw.edu.au

Kim Burton

Deputy Principal 

Inclusion & Support

kimberley.ayres@det.nsw.edu.au

Karen Noble

Principal (rel.)

karen.noble5@det.nsw.edu.au

Duncan Kirkland 

Deputy Principal 7, 9 & 11

duncan.kirkland@det.nsw.edu.au

Damien Huens

Deputy Principal (rel.) 8, 10 & 12

damien.huens@det.nsw.edu.au

Benita Seymour

Deputy Principal (rel.) 

Inclusion & Support

benita.seymour@det.nsw.edu.au

Geoff Duck 

College Deputy Principal

geoffrey.duck@det.nsw.edu.au

Port Macquarie Campus Westport Campus

SENIOR EXECUTIVE  TEAM

College


